

Oakland County Association of Assessing Officers

Annual Dues Notice For July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025

Regular Membership is available to officials and employees of a governmental authority in Oakland County whose duties are related to property tax assessment. Regular members can vote and hold office – dues are **\$15.00**

Associate Membership is available to local board of review members, officials and employees of a governmental authority outside of Oakland County whose duties are related to property tax assessment. Associate members can vote, but not hold office – dues are **\$15.00**

Subscribing Membership is available for those individuals who are not eligible for regular membership or associate membership but are interested in assessment administration and the objectives of this Association. Subscribing members can not vote or hold office – dues are **\$20.00**

Please make checks payable to the Oakland County Association of Assessing Officers or OCAAO

Please mail application and check by July 31st, 2024 to:

Oakland County Equalization OCAAO Attn: Travis Johnson 250 Elizabeth Lake Road, Ste 1000 W Pontiac, MI 48341

2024-2025 OCAAO Membership Application

Member Name:		
Certification Level:	Certification No	Designation(s)
Governmental Unit/Business:		
Position/Title:		
Mailing Address:		
E-Mail Address:		
Telephone Number:		
Suggestions for speakers, pro	ograms, activities, etc:	